P

Immo Trader

Alver 67

- 3356EM Papendrecht, Nederland

Basisdetails

Soort Woning:
Koop of huur:
Prijs:
Slaapkamers:
Perceel:

Woonoppervlakt
e:

Listing ID:

Contact Info

No Image

Huis
Koop

€ 375.000
5

158 m?

170 m?

1490

Pieter

Locatie

Land:

Plaats:

Postcode:

Straat:

Huisnummer:

Plaats:

Postcode:

pveschoconsulting@gmail . com

NL

Papendrecht
3356EM
Alver

67
Papendrecht

3356EM
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